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DELI MEATS

Delight your palate with Nufez Reserve deli cuts.
We feature Caribbean flavors such as Perni/ Adobado, all the way to the
Mediterranean flavors you’ll find in our Serrano-Style Ham.

Vacuum plastic wrap with brand design. Shelf life - 3 months.
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PRODUCT

Pavochdn
Turkey Pastrami
Turkey Breast
Smoked Turkey Breast

Honey Cured Turkey Breast

Rotisserie Style Chicken Breast

Pastrami Round
Roast Beef
Carne Asada
Corned Beef
Artisan Style Cooked Ham
Pernil Adobado
Serrano Style Cooked Ham
Applewood Smoked Ham
Black Forest Ham

Honey Glazed Ham

Premium Cooked Ham 4 x 6

Premium Low Sodium Ham 4 x 6

Pork & Beef Bologna

UPC

403750

403770

403690

403810

403700

403800

403660

403670

403640

403840

403710

403760

403730

403620

403630

403720

403790

403830

403780

WEIGHT

15 LB. - Approx.

4 LB. - Approx.

8 LB. - Approx.

8 LB. - Approx.

8 LB. - Approx.

8 LB. - Approx.

15 LB. - Approx.

15 LB. - Approx.

15 LB. - Approx.

15 LB. - Approx.

8 LB. - Approx.

15 LB. - Approx.

8 LB. - Approx.

8 LB. - Approx.

8 LB. - Approx.

8 LB. - Approx.

11 LB. - Approx.

11 LB. - Approx.

11 LB. - Approx.
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