





GLUTTEN FREE No MSG

OG TRANS FAT PER SERVING

Í

TO BE WEIGHED AT BETAILER

ĪIIOIII

Í

ĪIIOIII

UUU

Í

0

10G OF PROTEIN PER SERVING

Í

ĪNON

∭∩∭

UUU

UUU

UUUU

## DELI MEATS

Delight your palate with Núñez Reserve deli cuts.

We feature Caribbean flavors such as *Pernil Adobado*, all the way to the Mediterranean flavors you'll find in our Serrano-Style Ham.

Vacuum plastic wrap with brand design. Shelf life ~ 3 months.

	PRODUCT	UPC	WEIGHT	UNITS PER BOX
Núñez Reserve	Pavochón	403750	15 LB Approx.	1
Núñez Reserve	Turkey Pastrami	403770	4 LB Approx.	4
Núñez Reserve	Turkey Breast	403690	8 LB Approx.	2
Núñez Reserve	Smoked Turkey Breast	403810	8 LB Approx.	2
Núñez Reserve	Honey Cured Turkey Breast	403700	8 LB Approx.	2
Núñez Reserve	Rotisserie Style Chicken Breast	403800	8 LB Approx.	2
Núñez Reserve	Pastrami Round	403660	15 LB Approx.	1
Núñez Reserve	Roast Beef	403670	15 LB Approx.	1
Núñez Reserve	Carne Asada	403640	15 LB Approx.	1
Núñez Reserve	Corned Beef	403840	15 LB Approx.	1
Núñez Reserve	Artisan Style Cooked Ham	403710	8 LB Approx.	2
Núñez Reserve	Pernil Adobado	403760	15 LB Approx.	1
Núñez Reserve	Serrano Style Cooked Ham	403730	8 LB Approx.	2
Núñez Reserve	Applewood Smoked Ham	403620	8 LB Approx.	2
Núñez Reserve	Black Forest Ham	403630	8 LB Approx.	2
Núñez Reserve	Honey Glazed Ham	403720	8 LB Approx.	2
Núñez Reserve	Premium Cooked Ham $4 \times 6$	403790	11 LB Approx.	2
Núñez Reserve	Premium Low Sodium Ham $4 \times 6$	403830	11 LB Approx.	2
Núñez Reserve	Pork & Beef Bologna	403780	11 LB Approx.	2